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* USF Invitational *
 

Team Leader Board

Course:Lake Jovita Golf & Country Club: 2013 USF Invitational     Par 72 - 7060 Yards

current 
position team

scoring rounds total 
scoreto par thru today 1

T1 43 South Carolina -1 F   -1 287 287

T1  North Carolina State -1 F   -1 287 287

T3  Virginia +1 F   +1 289 289

T3  Mercer +1 F   +1 289 289

5 16 Florida State +5 F   +5 293 293

6 49 Kentucky +7 F   +7 295 295

T7  South Florida +8 F   +8 296 296

T7  Louisville +8 F   +8 296 296

T9  Kennesaw State +12 F   +12 300 300

T9  Eastern Michigan +12 F   +12 300 300

T9  Rice +12 F   +12 300 300

T12  Middle Tennessee St. +16 F   +16 304 304

T12  Troy +16 F   +16 304 304

14  Cincinnati +18 F   +18 306 306

15  Marquette +20 F   +20 308 308

16  Wisconsin +22 F   +22 310 310

17  DePaul +24 F   +24 312 312
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Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:Lake Jovita Golf & Country Club: 2013 USF Invitational     Par 72 - 7060 Yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total 
scorecurrent start to par thru today 1

T1 - 9 Albin Choi (10) North Carolina State -4 F -4 68 68

T1 - 85 Dykes Harbin South Carolina -4 F -4 68 68

T1 -  Stephen Powers (10) Kentucky -4 F -4 68 68

T4 -  Logan Harrell (10) North Carolina State -3 F -3 69 69

T4 -  John Gregory Joseph (10) Mercer -3 F -3 69 69

T6 -  Chase Koepka South Florida -2 F -2 70 70

T6 -  Robin Sciot-Siegrist (10) Louisville -2 F -2 70 70

T8 -  Daniel Berger Florida State -1 F -1 71 71

T8 - 54 Denny McCarthy Virginia -1 F -1 71 71

T8 -  Nick Nelson (10) Marquette -1 F -1 71 71

T11 -  Tommy Economou (10) Rice E F E 72 72

T11 -  Stuart Grehan (10) Eastern Michigan E F E 72 72

T11 -  Alex Lloyd Virginia E F E 72 72

T11 -  Ji Soo Park Virginia E F E 72 72

T11 -  Caleb Sturgeon South Carolina E F E 72 72

T16 -  Doug Letson Florida State +1 F +1 73 73

T16 -  Landon Michelson (10) Rice +1 F +1 73 73

T16 -  Will Murphy South Carolina +1 F +1 73 73

T16 -  Hans Reimers (10) Mercer +1 F +1 73 73

T16 -  Trey Rule (10) Mercer +1 F +1 73 73

T16 -  Jake Tucker (10) Troy +1 F +1 73 73

T22 -  James Beale (10) Mercer +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Andrew Cho Middle Tennessee St. +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Ben Greene Kennesaw State +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Hank Lebioda Florida State +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Mac McLaughlin Virginia +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Nick McLaughlin Virginia +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Matthew NeSmith South Carolina +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Ben Stow (10) Kentucky +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Mitch Sutton (10) North Carolina State +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Trey Valentine South Florida +2 F +2 74 74

T22 -  Michael Wolf Cincinnati +2 F +2 74 74

T33 - 75 Jimmy Beck Kennesaw State +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Russell Budd DePaul +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  John Gullberg Wisconsin +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Charlie MacNeal (10) Louisville +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Thomas O'Bryan Wisconsin +3 F +3 75 75
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T33 -  Chase Seiffert Florida State +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Kyle Thommesen (10) Troy +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Henry Tomlinson (10) Louisville +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Austin Vick Kennesaw State +3 F +3 75 75

T33 -  Brett White (10) Eastern Michigan +3 F +3 75 75

T43 -  Lucas Armstrong Middle Tennessee St. +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Branden Collins South Florida +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Jeffrey Heinicka (10) Mercer +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Peder Hermansson Kennesaw State +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Richard James South Florida +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Jordan Jennings Middle Tennessee St. +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Chris Malec (10) Louisville +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Cody Martin (10) Kentucky +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Carlos Segura Oliva Kennesaw State +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Carter Page (10) North Carolina State +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  Spencer Slade (10) Eastern Michigan +4 F +4 76 76

T43 -  David Tepe Cincinnati +4 F +4 76 76

T55 -  Will Bishop (10) Kentucky +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Rowin Caron Florida State +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Brian ChurchillSmith (10) Eastern Michigan +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Wil Clowdus (10) Troy +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Jared Howard Cincinnati +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Jeffrey Meltzer South Florida +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Caulder Moore South Carolina +5 F +5 77 77

T55 -  Brock Wilson (10) Rice +5 F +5 77 77

T63 -  Moritz Ackerhans DePaul +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Joseph Barr (10) * Kentucky +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Adam Chester (10) Marquette +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Payne Denman Middle Tennessee St. +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Collin Engelhardt (10) * Florida State +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Josh Heinze (10) Eastern Michigan +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Sam Thompson Middle Tennessee St. +6 F +6 78 78

T63 -  Jeff Wibawa (10) Rice +6 F +6 78 78

T71 -  Phillip Brennan (10) Troy +7 F +7 79 79

T71 -  Blake Hamilton Cincinnati +7 F +7 79 79

T71 -  Brady Keegan (10) * Wisconsin +7 F +7 79 79

T71 -  Chris Meyer Wisconsin +7 F +7 79 79

T71 -  John Pavelko DePaul +7 F +7 79 79

T71 -  Patrick Sanchez (10) Marquette +7 F +7 79 79

T77 -  James Chapman (10) North Carolina State +8 F +8 80 80

T77 -  Adrian Halimi DePaul +8 F +8 80 80

T77 -  Devin Hernandez (10) * South Florida +8 F +8 80 80

T77 -  Corey Konieczki (10) Marquette +8 F +8 80 80

T77 -  Emerson Newsome Cincinnati +8 F +8 80 80

T82 -  Tolver Dozier (10) Troy +9 F +9 81 81

T82 -  Zach Gaugert (10) Marquette +9 F +9 81 81

T82 -  Robbie Jacobsen Wisconsin +9 F +9 81 81

T82 -  Antoine Le Saux (10) Louisville +9 F +9 81 81

T86 -  Moritz Hausweiler DePaul +10 F +10 82 82

T86 -  Chase Parker (10) Kentucky +10 F +10 82 82

T86 -  Thomas Welk Wisconsin +10 F +10 82 82

89 -  James Lee (10) Rice +11 F +11 83 83

90 -  Spencer Mellon (10) * Cincinnati +16 F +16 88 88
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* USF Invitational *
 

Teams with Players

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 South Carolina 287 287

T1 Dykes Harbin (1) 68 68

T11 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 72 72

T16 Will Murphy (4) 73 73

T22 Matthew NeSmith (3) 74 74

T55 Caulder Moore (5) 77 77

T1 North Carolina State 287 287

T1 Albin Choi (1) 68 68

T4 Logan Harrell (3) 69 69

T22 Mitch Sutton (2) 74 74

T43 Carter Page (5) 76 76

T77 James Chapman (4) 80 80

T3 Virginia 289 289

T8 Denny McCarthy (1) 71 71

T11 Ji Soo Park (3) 72 72

T11 Alex Lloyd (5) 72 72

T22 Mac McLaughlin (2) 74 74

T22 Nick McLaughlin (4) 74 74

T3 Mercer 289 289

T4 John Gregory Joseph (4) 69 69

T16 Trey Rule (1) 73 73

T16 Hans Reimers (2) 73 73

T22 James Beale (3) 74 74

T43 Jeffrey Heinicka (5) 76 76

5 Florida State 293 293

T8 Daniel Berger (1) 71 71

T16 Doug Letson (2) 73 73

T22 Hank Lebioda (4) 74 74

T33 Chase Seiffert (3) 75 75

T55 Rowin Caron (5) 77 77

6 Kentucky 295 295

T1 Stephen Powers (5) 68 68

T22 Ben Stow (2) 74 74

T43 Cody Martin (3) 76 76

T55 Will Bishop (4) 77 77

T86 Chase Parker (1) 82 82

T7 South Florida 296 296

T6 Chase Koepka (2) 70 70

T22 Trey Valentine (1) 74 74

T43 Richard James (3) 76 76

T43 Branden Collins (5) 76 76

T55 Jeffrey Meltzer (4) 77 77

T7 Louisville 296 296

http://www.golfstatresults.com/
http://www.golfstat.com/
http://www.golfstat.com/html/about.html
mailto:mail@golfstat.com
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/index.cfm?tournament_id=3524
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/tee_times/index.cfm?tournament_id=3524&pagetype=static
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/static/team3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/static/player3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/team_players_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/stats/index.cfm?tournament_id=3524&pagetype=static
http://www.golfstatresults.com//
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/index.cfm?tournament_id=3524
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail3_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail59113_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail86265_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail86264_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail94544_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail74320_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail4_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail72670_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail97580_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail61827_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail97582_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail74645_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail12_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail80030_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail80032_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92505_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail58761_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92504_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail10_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail65896_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail81064_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail76723_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail76724_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92921_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail1_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail43403_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail60283_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail98002_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail84550_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail100520_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail9_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail71772_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail93613_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail62490_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail82323_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail62492_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail17_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92590_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail80768_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92592_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail80767_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail92591_3524.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/tdetail11_3524.html


3/3/13 5:33 PMTeam with Players Leaderboard

Page 2 of 3http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/team/static/team_players_3524.html

T6 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (2) 70 70

T33 Henry Tomlinson (1) 75 75

T33 Charlie MacNeal (5) 75 75

T43 Chris Malec (3) 76 76

T82 Antoine Le Saux (4) 81 81

T9 Kennesaw State 300 300

T22 Ben Greene (2) 74 74

T33 Jimmy Beck (1) 75 75

T33 Austin Vick (5) 75 75

T43 Peder Hermansson (3) 76 76

T43 Carlos Segura Oliva (4) 76 76

T9 Eastern Michigan 300 300

T11 Stuart Grehan (1) 72 72

T33 Brett White (5) 75 75

T43 Spencer Slade (3) 76 76

T55 Brian ChurchillSmith (2) 77 77

T63 Josh Heinze (4) 78 78

T9 Rice 300 300

T11 Tommy Economou (4) 72 72

T16 Landon Michelson (3) 73 73

T55 Brock Wilson (5) 77 77

T63 Jeff Wibawa (1) 78 78

89 James Lee (2) 83 83

T12 Middle Tennessee St. 304 304

T22 Andrew Cho (3) 74 74

T43 Lucas Armstrong (2) 76 76

T43 Jordan Jennings (4) 76 76

T63 Payne Denman (1) 78 78

T63 Sam Thompson (5) 78 78

T12 Troy 304 304

T16 Jake Tucker (2) 73 73

T33 Kyle Thommesen (4) 75 75

T55 Wil Clowdus (3) 77 77

T71 Phillip Brennan (5) 79 79

T82 Tolver Dozier (1) 81 81

14 Cincinnati 306 306

T22 Michael Wolf (4) 74 74

T43 David Tepe (3) 76 76

T55 Jared Howard (1) 77 77

T71 Blake Hamilton (2) 79 79

T77 Emerson Newsome (5) 80 80

15 Marquette 308 308

T8 Nick Nelson (2) 71 71

T63 Adam Chester (5) 78 78

T71 Patrick Sanchez (1) 79 79

T77 Corey Konieczki (4) 80 80

T82 Zach Gaugert (3) 81 81

16 Wisconsin 310 310

T33 Thomas O'Bryan (2) 75 75

T33 John Gullberg (4) 75 75

T71 Chris Meyer (1) 79 79

T82 Robbie Jacobsen (5) 81 81

T86 Thomas Welk (3) 82 82

17 DePaul 312 312

T33 Russell Budd (1) 75 75
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T33 Russell Budd (1) 75 75

T63 Moritz Ackerhans (2) 78 78

T71 John Pavelko (3) 79 79

T77 Adrian Halimi (4) 80 80

T86 Moritz Hausweiler (5) 82 82

 
Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T63 Collin Engelhardt (Florida State ) 78 78

T63 Joseph Barr (Kentucky) 78 78

T71 Brady Keegan (Wisconsin) 79 79

T77 Devin Hernandez (South Florida) 80 80

90 Spencer Mellon (Cincinnati) 88 88
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